GENERAL CONTRACTORS W/OTTAWA ADDRESSES REGISTERED FOR 2020

COMPANY NAME:

Alpha Construction
Barnett Construction
Cleve Carpentry

Cofoid Construction
Dream Builders

Hawk Customs
Homestead Construction
Humble Home Carpentry
JOAT Builders

JW Woodworks

K. Johnson Construction & Roofing
Kubiak Construction
Larabee Builders

Leon Builders

Liebhart Construction
Muffler Carpentry
Phelps Construction
Simply Modern Homes
Ted Bain Exteriors

The Stacys

Thorsen Builders

Yoesle & Eddy Construction
Z Maintenance

Prepared 08/26/2020

ADDRESS:

1767 Chessie Lane
805 Evans Street
518 W Norris

4161 MBL Dr

500 Lee Lane

1438 Catherine St
1685 N 2501st Rd
1244 Kansas Street
3280 E. 2153rd Road
1816 N. 2753rd Road
4011 Tyler Drive
1412 US Rte 6, #1
1505 Johnson Street
1105 W. Norris Drive
1301 Canal Street
1924 E US Rte 52

1640 W. Madison Street

913 Evans Street
1302 4-H Road
2022 N. 35th Road
528 Sixth Ave

Box 622

609 Clay Street

PHONE:

815-434-2599
815-434-6104
815-343-9672
815-228-3156
815-545-6149
815-343-6917
815-579-0506
815-830-5699
815-433-4869
630-699-3988
815-252-9606
815-228-3591
815-822-5913
815-481-9077
815-433-5467
815-712-7617
815-790-3563
815-712-6757
815-433-1100
815-433-9462
815-434-2254
815-488-3955
815-343-5287



